

## **New Jersey Jeep Association**

#### www.njjeep.org <u>Membership Application</u>

Name:	Forum User Name:			
Street Address:				
City:		State	: 	Zip:
Cell Phone #:				
Email Address (same	e as used to register o	nline):		
<b>Emergency Contact</b>	Name:			
<b>Emergency Contact</b>	Phone Number:			
Allergies:				
DOB:				Gender: MF
Primary Vehicle			-	
Year:	Model/co <u>lor:</u>			License Plate State/#:
Second Vehicle (if a	<u>pplicable)</u>			
Year:	_Model/color:			License Plate State/#:
Tow Vehicle (circle	<u>one)</u>	YES	NO	
Year:	Model/color:			License Plate State/#:
<u>Trailer (circle one)</u>		YES	NO	
Year:	_Model/co <u>lor:</u>			License Plate State/#:
How did you hear a	bout us?			
By signing below, I	0			
	nd the NJJA By-Laws	0	v	
			v	inderstand that I (or my
	-	lete this wai	iver to part	icipate in specific club events.
Membership Signat				Date:
<b>Membership Fee In</b> Dues for the members Each member, primary combined).	hip year are as stated	below. t complete tl	neir own cop	by of this application (payments may be
Primary Membership (\$40)			Primary N	<b>Member Name:</b> (household member only)
Household Member	r - no vehicle (\$10)			
Household Member	r - with vehicle (\$20	)		
Club Shirt (\$15)			Mail this application and check for dues to:	
Payment Option for Membership:			NJ Jeep Association	
Cash: \$	Credit Card:	edit Card: P.O. Box 902		<del>P.O. Box 902</del>
Check: \$	Check #:		Medford, NJ 08055	
Make Checks payable to	o: New Jersey Jeep Asso	ociation	Officer Sig	gnature:
	<b>For Office Use:</b> Pr	-	Decal _ Decal _	Card Paid Minor

# **New Jersey Jeep Association**

### **Release and Waiver of Liability**

All members over 18 years of age must sign waiver below. Minors require the signature of a parent or legal guardian.

#### The undersigned agree(s) to the following:

In making application to join the New Jersey Jeep Association, I am over 18 years of age. I certify that I hold a valid Driver's License, that my vehicle is registered in the state where I reside, and that I have legally required liability insurance for my vehicle. I understand that there are certain risks associated with 4-wheeling and driving four wheel drive vehicles on roads and trails, including vehicle damage and personal injury. I understand hat alcohol or drug use is strictly forbidden before or during Club rides. As a Club member, I will follow the Trail Policy and Code of Behavior established by the New Jersey Jeep Association. In consideration of being permitted to participate in any event sponsored, promoted, or directed by New Jersey Jeep Association, Inc., the undersigned for himself or herself, personal representatives, heirs, assigns and relatives, HEREBY RELEASES then New Jersey Jeep Association, Inc., and their representative officers, directors, promoters, sponsors, employees, property owners, lessors and their agents, hereafter referred to as RELEASEES, of any and all liability to the undersigned, whether caused by negligent act or omission of Releasees or otherwise while the undersigned is for any purpose participating in such event. It is fully understood by each of the undersigned that there is some inherent risk associated with the event, including damage to vehicles and property, personal injury and/or death. IN ADDITION, the undersigned AGREES TO INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS the Releasees from any loss, liability damage, or cost they incur due to such participation by the undersigned, whether caused by Releasees' negligence or otherwise and AGREES TO ASSUME FULL RESPONSIBILITY AND RISK for any bodily injury, death, or property damage from Releasees' acts, negligence or otherwise while the undersigned is participating in this event organized and/or sponsored by the New Jersey Jeep Association.

Member Name	
Signature	
(parent/gaurdian if minor member)	
Parent/Guardian Name	
Date	//